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Course Name City Exam Fees Certication Body Days Fee (=N=) Jan. Feb. March April May June July Aug.

Advanced Project Management Techniques

Business Analysis for Strategic Decision Making

Agile Scrum for Professionals

Product Management for Professionals

Lagos

Lagos

Lagos

Lagos

O.R

O.R

O.R

O.R

PMI

IIBA

testsandcerts.com

testsandcerts.com

4 DAYS

4 DAYS

2 DAYS

2 DAYS

385,000.00

400,000.00

220,000.00

220,000.00

14-17

4-7

13-14

27-28

14-17

5-8

12-13

3-4

1-4

25-28

18-19

Other courses in project management including Prince 2 Foundationa and Practitioner, MS Project, Scrum Product Owner, Agile Certications, ITIL Foundation etc are available on request

Project Management & Agile Scrum Courses

Intro. to Health, Safety & Environment (Level 1)

Basics of Health, & Safety Environment  (Level 2)

Advanced Health, Safety & Environment (Level 3)

Course Name City Exam Fees Certication Body Days Fee (=N=) Jan. Feb. March April May June July Aug.

Health, Safety and Environment Courses

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

O.R

O.R

O.R

testsandcerts.com

testsandcerts.com

testsandcerts.com

1 DAY

1 DAY

2 DAYS

40,000.00

60,000.00

80,000.00

3

27

11-12

3

7

9-10

9

Other courses in HSE including topical courses on Fire Safety, Conned Space Entry, LOTO, Driving Safety, First Aid & Life Support, HAZWOPER, Managing Safety & Health Committee, etc are available on request.

Course Name City Exam Fees Certication Body Days Fee (=N=) Jan. Feb. March April May June July Aug.

Data Analysis, Tech and Business Intelligence

In-depth Excel Training, Exec. Dashbrds.& Data Analy.

Python for Data Analysis

Bus. Intelligence and dashboards using MS Power BI

Cybersecurity for Professionals

Certied Data Protection Ofcer

Lagos

Lagos

Lagos

Lagos

Lagos

N A

N A

N A

N A

N A

N A

N A

N A

N A

N A

2 DAYS

2 DAYS

3 DAYS

3 DAYS

1 DAY

250,000.00

300,000.00

350,000.00

350,000.00

180,000.00

28-29

20-22

6-7

10-11

19-20

10-11

18

14-16

13-15

Course Name City Exam Fees Certication Body Days Fee (=N=) Jan. Feb. March April May June July Aug.

ISO & Process Improvement Courses

Lagos

Lagos

Lagos

Lagos

Lagos

N A

N A

N A

Incl.

4 DAYS

4 DAYS

4 DAYS

3 DAYS

1 DAY

350,000.00

350,000.00

350,000.00

395,000.00

120,000.00

18-20

21-23

16-20

13

21-25NA

NA

NA

testsandcerts.com

testsandcerts.com

ISO 9001 Quality MS Lead Auditor

ISO 31000 Lead Risk Manager Certication

ISO 27001 Information Security MS Lead Auditor

Lean Six Sigma Black Belt Prep Course

Lean Management

24-28

17-21

19
Other courses in Quality Management and Process Improvement  including  Kaizen, Cost of Poor Quality, Root Cause Analysis, Lean Management, etc are available on request.

Course Name City Exam Fees Certication Body Days Fee (=N=) Jan. Feb. March April May June July Aug.

Lagos

Lagos

Lagos

Lagos

N A

N A

NA

Incl.

3 DAYS

3 DAYS

3 DAYS

4 DAYS

285,000.00

285,000.00

285,000.00

250,000.00 3-6

24-26

NA

NA

NA

testsandcerts.com

10-12

26-30

SOFT SKILLS AND MANAGEMENT COURSES

Logistics and Supply Chain

Facility and Asset Management

Procurement and Contracts Management

The Exceptional Worker Series (Modular)

Our TEW modules include the following courses which are also available as standalone courses for organisations. They include; Effective Communication and Presentation Skills, Leadership, Teamwork and Conict Management, Leading with Emotional Intelligence, Essential Selling Skills, Planning and Organizational Skills, 

Customer Service Excellence, Developing Critical Analytical Skills, amongst others

12-14

4-6

OAK Interlink collaborates with a large network of trainers and subject matter experts across a wide range of disciplines and as such we are able to provide content and delivery on several topics through our vast network of  
local and international experts. Let us know what your training needs are and we will be happy to work with you in meeting these needs

OFFICE ADDRESS: Kristina Jade Learning Center, 70B Olorunlogbon Street, Anthony Village, Lagos. www.oakinterlink.com
For enquiries on discounts, customised courses and out of Lagos courses, Call 09091020047, 09091020048, 09091020049    Email: info@oakinterlink.com  

GROUP DISCOUNTS AVAILABLE  

29-31

7-10

OAK  INTERLINK COMPANY LIMITED 2025 CORPORATE TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT CALENDAR

Code Sept. Oct. Nov. Dec.

1-4

2-3

10-11

3-6

HSE01

HSE02

HSE03

Code Sept. Oct. Nov. Dec.

10

7-8

4

Code Sept. Oct. Nov. Dec.

MS01

MS02

MS03

TECH04

TECH11

15-16

15-16

17-18

27

10-12

Code Sept. Oct. Nov. Dec.

17-19

20-24

24-28

14

ISO01

ISO02

IS005

PI03

PI04

Code Sept. Oct. Nov. Dec.

22-24

29-31

11-14

SSM22

SSM23

SSM24

TEW01

PM002

PM005

AGL001

PM006

CAKASA
(NIG) COMPANY LIMITED Oil & Gas

waterview prime 
L I M I T E D

EXCELLENCE THROUGH TECHNOLOGY

Stanbic
IBTC

Nigerian Exchange Group

ROCKSON
ENGINEERINGER

SOME OF OUR CORPORATE CLIENTS

NATIONAL ENGINEERING
& TECHNICAL COMPANY

NETCO

Organic 
nature made

Towers of strength

19-21
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