

2025 Course Calendar



About Us



OAK Interlink Company Limited is a multidiscipline training and consulting outfit providing customised corporate training, onsite seminars, employee development workshops and business advisory services. Our training and advisory services are delivered on the clients' schedule and designed around their budget. We utilise top subject matter experts to provide the highest quality learning experience for our clients.

From our initial focus on Project Management, Process Improvement and Health Safety and Environment, we have evolved into a full-fledged capacity development outfit covering diverse areas including; International Organisation for Standards (ISO) courses, Oil and Gas courses, Information Technology and a range of Soft Skills courses amongst others

Our strategic relationship with International professional and certification bodies including, Professional Evaluation and Certification Board (PECB) Canada, International Association of Safety Professionals (IASP), OPITO/Atlas Aberdeen, etc gives us the leverage to deliver world class courses and certifications in our areas of focus.

OAK is a member of the Nigerian Institute of Training and Development (NITAD) and a member of the Oil and Gas Trainers Association of Nigeria (OGTAN). With over 15 years of consistent delivery of corporate trainings, open courses and consulting services in our areas of focus, we have built the needed expertise to provide solutions to our clients' challenges via Training, Advisory Services, Project Management, System/Methodology Deployment, Certification and Outsourcing.

Contact Us

OAK Interlink Limited

+234 0909 102 0047, +234 0909 102 0048 +234 0909 102 0049, +234 0817 485 4828 Kristina Jade Learning Centre 70B, Olorunlogbon Street, Anthony Village, Lagos.

- info@oakinterlink.com ♥
- fb.me/oakinterlinkco 6
 - @oakinterlinkco 💆
 - @oakinterlink.co @

www.oakinterlink.com

OAK INTERLINK COMPANY LIMITED 2025 CORPORATE TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT CALENDAR

Project Management & Agile Scrum Courses

Code	Course Name	City	Exam Fees	Certification Body	Days	Fee (=N=)	Jan.	Feb.	March	April	Мау	June	July	Aug.	Sept.	Oct.	Nov.	Dec.
PM002	Advanced Project Management Techniques	Lagos	O.R	PMI	4 DAYS	385,000.00		4-7			5-8			25-28			3-6	
PM005	Business Analysis for Strategic Decision Making	Lagos	O.R	IIBA	4 DAYS	400,000.00	14-17			14-17			1-4		I-4			
AGL001	Agile Scrum for Professionals	Lagos	O.R	testsandcerts.com	2 DAYS	220,000.00			13-14			3-4				2-3		
PM006	Product Management for Professionals	Lagos	O.R	testsandcerts.com	2 DAYS	220,000.00			27-28		12-13			18-19			10-11	

Other courses in project management including Prince 2 Foundationa and Practitioner, MS Project, Scrum Product Owner, Agile Certifications, ITIL Foundation etc are available on request

Health, Safety and Environment Courses

Code	Course Name	City	Exam Fees	Certification Body	Days	Fee (=N=)	Jan.	Feb.	March	April	Мау	June	July	Aug.	Sept.	Oct.	Nov.	Dec.
HSE01	Intro. to Health, Safety & Environment (Level I)	Virtual	O.R	testsandcerts.com	I DAY	40,000.00	3		3				9				4	
HSE02	Basics of Health, & Safety Environment (Level 2)	Virtual	O.R	testsandcerts.com	I DAY	60,000.00		27			7				10			
HSE03	Advanced Health, Safety & Environment (Level 3)	Virtual	O.R	testsandcerts.com	2 DAYS	80,000.00		11-12				9-10				7-8		

Other courses in HSE including topical courses on Fire Safety, Confined Space Entry, LOTO, Driving Safety, First Aid & Life Support, HAZWOPER, Managing Safety & Health Committee, etc are available on request.

Data Analysis, Tech and Business Intelligence

Code	Course Name	City	Exam Fees	Certification Body	Days	Fee (=N=)	Jan.	Feb.	March	April	May	June	July	Aug.	Sept.	Oct.	Nov.	Dec.
MS01	In-depth Excel Training, Exec. Dashbrds.& Data Analy.	Lagos	N A	NA	2 DAYS	250,000.00	28-29				19-20				15-16		17-18	
MS02	Python for Data Analysis	Lagos	N A	NA	2 DAYS	300,000.00		6-7				10-11				15-16		
MS03	Bus. Intelligence and dashboards using MS Power BI	Lagos	N A	NA	3 DAYS	350,000.00	20-22		10-11				14-16					10-12
TECH04	Cybersecurity for Professionals	Lagos	N A	NA	3 DAYS	350,000.00								13-15				
TECHII	Certified Data Protection Officer	Lagos	N A	NA	I DAY	180,000.00						18				27		

ISO & Process Improvement Courses

Code	Course Name	City	Exam Fees	Certification Body	Days	Fee (=N=)	Jan.	Feb.	March	April	May	June	July	Aug.	Sept.	Oct.	Nov.	Dec.
ISO01	ISO 9001 Quality MS Lead Auditor	Lagos	N A	NA	4 DAYS	350,000.00		24-28					21-25				24-28	
ISO02	ISO 31000 Lead Risk Manager Certification	Lagos	N A	NA	4 DAYS	350,000.00					21-23				17-19			
IS005	ISO 27001 Information Security MS Lead Auditor	Lagos	N A	NA	4 DAYS	350,000.00		17-21				16-20				20-24		
PI03	Lean Six Sigma Black Belt Prep Course	Lagos		testsandcerts.com	3 DAYS	395,000.00			18-20				29-31				19-21	
PI04	Lean Management	Lagos	Incl.	testsandcerts.com	I DAY	120,000.00		19				13				14		

[▶] Other courses in Quality Management and Process Improvement including Kaizen, Cost of Poor Quality, Root Cause Analysis, Lean Management, etc are available on request.

SOFT SKILLS AND MANAGEMENT COURSES

Code	Course Name	City	Exam Fees	Certification Body	Days	Fee (=N=)	Jan.	Feb.	March	April	May	June	July	Aug.	Sept.	Oct.	Nov.	Dec.
SSM22	Logistics and Supply Chain	Lagos	N A	NA	3 DAYS	285,000.00			12-14						22-24			
SSM23	Facility and Asset Management	Lagos	N A	NA	3 DAYS	285,000.00				26-30		24-26				29-31		
SSM24	Procurement and Contracts Management	Lagos	NA	NA	3 DAYS	285,000.00		10-12						4-6				
TEW01	The Exceptional Worker Series (Modular)	Lagos	Incl.	testsandcerts.com	4 DAYS	250,000.00			3-6				7-10				11-14	

Our TEW modules include the following courses which are also available as standalone courses for organisations. They include; Effective Communication and Presentation Skills, Leadership, Teamwork and Conflict Management, Leading with Emotional Intelligence, Essential Selling Skills, Planning and Organizational Skills, Customer Service Excellence, Developing Critical Analytical Skills, amongst others

OAK Interlink collaborates with a large network of trainers and subject matter experts across a wide range of disciplines and as such we are able to provide content and delivery on several topics through our vast network of local and international experts. Let us know what your training needs are and we will be happy to work with you in meeting these needs

OFFICE ADDRESS: Kristina Jade Learning Center, 70B Olorunlogbon Street, Anthony Village, Lagos. www.oakinterlink.com

For enquiries on discounts, customised courses and out of Lagos courses, Call 09091020047,09091020048,09091020049 Email: info@oakinterlink.com GROUP DISCOUNTS AVAILABLE











































SOME OF OUR CORPORATE CLIENTS

SOME OF OUR CUSTOMISED COURSES

CODE	COURSE NAME	DURATION	
PM04	Project Management Master Class	6 DAYS	
PM05	Prince 2 Foundation	2 DAYS	-5
PM06	Prince 2 Practitioner	3 DAYS	
PM07	Project Risk Management	2 DAYS	₩ <u></u>
PM08	Enterprise Risk Management	3 DAYS	片 画
PM09	MS Project (Basic & Advanced)	3 DAYS	ដូច
PM10	Primavera (Basic and Advanced Modules)	4 DAYS	5 4
PMII	Cost Engineering	3 DAYS	OZ
PM12	ITIL 4 Foundation	2 DAYS	₩ ₹
PM13-18	ITIL 4 Levels (HVIT, DPI, CDS, DSV, DITS, AMCS)	3 DAYS	π ≥
			401.1
HSE04	Opito International Minimum Industry Safety Training	1 DAY	Tф

Note: Other courses in HSE including topical courses (which are included in the HSE Level 3 course) on Fire Safety, Confined Space Entry, LOTO, Driving Safety, First Aid & Life Support, HAZWOPER, Managing Safety & Health Committee, etc are available on request.

PIO2 Lean Six Sigma Green Belt Prep Course 2 DAYS	
ISO03 ISO 14001 Environmental MS Lead Editor 4 DAYS ISO04 ISO 45001 Lead Auditor 4 DAYS ISO06 ISO 50001 Energy MS Lead Auditor 4 DAYS ISO07 ISO 55001 Asset Management Lead Implementer 4 DAYS ISO08 BCMS ISO 22301 Business Continuity Lead Implementer 4 DAYS ISO09 ISO 22000 Food Safety MS Lead Auditor 4 DAYS ISO010 ISO/IEC 20000 IT Service Management Lead Auditor 4 DAYS ISO011 ISO 37001 Anti Bribery MS Lead Implementer 4 DAYS ISO012 ISO 30301 MS for Records (Document Control) 4 DAYS ISO013 ISO 26000 Social Responsibility 2 DAYS ISO014 Certified Lean Implementer 3 DAYS ISO015 Certified GDPR Lead Implementer 2 DAYS	

Note: Courses available as Introduction - I day, Foundation - 2 days, Lead Implementer - 5 days and Lead Auditor - 5 days. Contact us for details of all program fees and relevant participation information. ISO 13053 - Six Sigma, ISO/TS 29001 - Oil and Gas QMS, ISO 39001. - Road Traffic Safety, ISO 28000 - Supply Chain Security Mgt, ISO 21500 - Project Management, ISO 37001 - Anti Bribery, etc are available ON DEMAND.

CODE	COURSE NAME	DURATION	
AGL01	Agile Coach Certification	2 DAYS	
AGL02	Scrum Master Certification	2 DAYS	. hO
AGL03	Scrum Product Owner Certification	2 DAYS	m _C
AGL04	Scrum Foundation Certification	1 DAYS	щO
AGL05	Kanban Foundation Certification	1 DAYS	=>
AGL06	Kanban Professional Certification	2 DAYS	QΠ
AGL07	DevOps Essentials/Practitioner Certification	2 DAYS	QD
AGL08	Design Thinking Certification	2 DAYS	
AGLOO		ZDATO	
MS04	Big Data Analysis,Power QueryPower Pivot and VBA in Excel	2 DAYS	
MS05	Finance and Financial Statements for non-Finance Managers	4 DAYS	
MS06	Financial Modelling and Financial Planning Training	4 DAYS	M
Ms07	AFM - Advanced Financial Modeller (Masterclass + Mock Exams)	6 DAYS	
SSM01 Conf	flict Resolution Techniques	2 DAYS	
	ctive Business Communication and Report Writing	2 DAYS	
	tegic Business Negotiation Skills	2 DAYS	
	mics of Public Speaking and Presentation Skills	2 DAYS	
SSM05 Mas	tering the Art of Customer Service	2 DAYS	
SSM06 Esse	ntial Competencies in Human Resource Management	3 DAYS	
SSM07 Crea	tive Thinking and Problem Solving Skills	2 DAYS	
SSM08 Man	aging the Learning and Development Function	2 DAYS	
	ote Work and Virtual Collaboration Certificate	2 DAYS	and the
	ctive People Management Skills	2 DAYS	φ片
•	oll Management, Compensation and Benefits Admin	2 DAYS	S
	eloping Marketing Strategies -(The Brand Pyramid Approach)	2 DAYS	-1 =
	eloping Effective Selling Skills	3 DAYS	
	nce for Non-Financial Managers	2 DAYS	
	ncial Statement Analysis	2 DAYS	S
	tering Tax Administration	2 DAYS	\vdash
	ntial Office Management & Administration Skills	2 DAYS 2 DAYS	<u>u</u> <
	ce Front Desk Functions	2 DAYS	0 4
	ehouse and Inventory Management ety Supervision in the Workplace	2 DAYS	ഗ ≥
	ding With Emotional Intelligence	2 DAYS	
	ding Performing Teams	2 DAYS	
	ctive Risk Management & Response Strategies	2 DAYS	
	Management - Working More Efficiently In Operations	2 DAYS	
	vation Management	2 DAYS	
	ice Desk Professional	2 DAYS	
	ıment & Records Management	2 DAYS	